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
large service porch, covered 
patio, fenced yard. Home 
newly decorated. Complete v 
landscaped. Full price onl 
$18,600.

REDONDO BEACH
Attractive 2 bedroom home 
completely furnished. Wall to 
wall carpet in living room. 
Fenced yard. Owner will con­ 
sider 45 ft. house trailer as 
part payment. Full price 
only $12,600.

Roy Shaw
HEAL ESTATE 

3669 TOItRANCE BLVD. 
FR C-:M28 or Eves. Call 

FK 2-1602. FA S-3104. FA 0-0542

It's A Beauty!
Best Buy in Southwood!
Extra clean 3 bedroom with 
1-T4 baths, wall to wall car­ 
pets, drapes, open kitchen 
with breakfast bar, thermo- 
statio controlled heat, excel­ 
lent view from rear living 
room. lovely landscaping, 
sprinklers front and rear, 
used brick front, water sofl- 
ener. Prescnl 4'/j% O.I. loan.

Open Sunday 1 'til 5 
4926 Jacques St.
CHISM MOODY 

Realtors
20326 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431
$1500 DOWN 

3 BEDROOM-2 BATH 
G.I. RESALE 4'/,%

T i s exceptional home is lo­ 
cated west of Ilroudway-Seurs 
shopping center. It features 
wall to wall carpets, custom 
drapes, open kitchen with 
built-in breakfast bar, bnth 
off master bedroom, thermo- 
cnntrolled heat. Fenced, yard, 
patio, tropical landscaped and 
many other features. For ap- 
im ntment to uee, call, 
FK ti-0477 DA 4-4996 

BKAUTY PARLOR  Very nice. 
Only $1,100. Going business, 
central Torrance;. 

X>K LEASE   4000 sq. ft. 
store hulldlng on 101 High­ 
way, Lomita. Hi:»l of Inca- 
t nn. All or parl.

J. N. Burton, Realtor
2468 Torranco Hlvd. FA 8-7978
411! IVK8 LANE, NOKT1I KK- 
DONDO. Just 1 block west i.f 
the Ailnms and \Vi'.:<tiln>;l..ii 
srl nols nt Llllel'thnl and Hill- 
lev A\v. Onlv 7 v.-ars oli
Ullll brller 111. .11 Ili-W. Cllli' 2

J,M i-i.iiiii Hluci'i. with large 
fenced yard. Vacant. $1111)0 
i own nr will n.'.'.-pl flr.n nr
StriMlll IMIMI ill" il. Must Hell.
Owner. I'l. -l-Mll.

JV OWN UK U bedroom home. 
Hum furnish.'il rental In reur. 
Lo iiiix rl46. si 6.700. 21742 Hu­ 

ll 950 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE 4'/a%

Th s exi'i'pllnnal hnme is lo-
 lltec west nf Hi'lirs-BrnailwnV 

s nip illlg c.-nl.-r. It feature's 
nub n gnrii»i', hardwood 

f ours, largit kitchen, dispos­ 
al. IntH of tile, 1'U buthu, 
slid ng Kl'iHS dnnr.i, 1,1. >rk wall 
fi'lli'i'. irnplenl Inliilscuplng 
mil ninny other features. An 
dm) I... nil. MI anil u  ii;'/.

IMt ' lung. '     « ""
K t IJ-U477 DA 4-4996

NCOME PROPERTY "
Residential 100 '

4 Units for Sale
237 No. Moyler Si., Sail Pedro 
io on Wesicru Avo mmtli to 
 t St. In Sail Pedro and turn 

cant d blocks. Apartment II 
wll show Full price only 
116,9611. Will uccept U.I luw 
is $2600 down. 
lay 1H< 82688-PL 7-B949 Kve

HARBOR CITY
Duplex. Klxer-uppnr. JI2.UOU. 
Small down. H-il bits $4000. 
Hiilmi.lliuun mid llnanc'lng. 
K.iitli Id'ulty FA 8-9161

0 INCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 10

BOULEVARD 
FRONTAGE

2332 West Lomita Blvc. 
95x228 C-4

McCARLSON
GE 8-3310 or GE 4-2236

2400 SQ. FT. M-l /on,' nn To

LOTS FOR SALE 10
OWNKH-- 160x224' lot on Snn

REAL ESTATE Wanted 1 1

if Cash tor Equity -^ 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc.

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

WILL BUY your home fo 
cash, or help you reduc

' HOB HATCHER 
FA 8-9262 or SE' 6-2802

WANT to buy from owner 
House or Income property 
needing pnlnt or repairs. Ki 
Booth. FA 8-8441. Fit 7-28C(

NKED 2 OH ,'i Bedroom home 
Will pay all cash. 

OS 9-26.13
WANTED   8 bedroom lionu 

from owner. Cash to first 
Inan. Prlvatn party. Sol th 
wood? Fit 9-0681.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

GUI-OKI', oak floors, furnace 
and shower. One story w th 
front nnd rear entrance. Spa­ 
cious luwns. 

JO-SANDHA OARDKN COURT 
Mer. J«6'W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502

$55 TO $60
2 ROOM APARTMENTS

UTILITIES PAID PAHKING 
1860 TORHANCE BLVD

FA 0-3537

VKRY NICK 1 AND 2 BED­ 
ROOM FURNISHED APART­ 
MENTS. 1666 W. 182nd

NEW 1-Bedroom furnished. Gar- 
aKo. 1 child OK. See 153 
West Carson Apt. 6.

1-BEDROOM apartment with 
Kuroeo J76. 26340 OaJc St.. 
Lomltu. No children, no peti. 

DA 6-1686
LARGE 1-BEDHOOM lower du­ 
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